

2nd & final bill

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work(- Maintenance of road from Adangaur Pringy road to Sabni tola htc huc (area barath tak under MR 3054 (New)					
Name of Agency - Roadhit (Kusor, di (andarpur, (Kunda), Muzaffarpur					
Agreement No - 10 MBD/2023-24					
Date of start - 17.10.2023					
Date of completion - 16.10.2024					
Actual date of completion - 08.04.2024					
<i>[Signature]</i> 16/04/2024 JE <i>[Signature]</i> 16/04/2024 JE					

Abstract of cost					
1. Clearing & grubbing..... of cts					
city wide TRB P-(9)					
0.27 Ha @ 72697.86/Ha - 19628/-					
2. Construction of GSI 13g.I..... of cts					
city wide TRB P-(9)					
7.07 m ² @ 4129.50/m ² - 293484/-					
3. Providing, laying work GRI.....					
of cts city wide TRB P-(9)					
123.69 m ² @ 5708.52/m ² - 705516/-					
4. Providing and applying prime coat					
of cts city wide TRB P-(9)					
1647.86 m ² @ 45.700/m ² - 75307/-					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Providing and applying tar coat of city wide TMD P-(9)					
7239.78 m ² @ 21.04 / m ²					152325/2
6. Providing, laying, rolling premix of city wide TMD P-(9)					
2083.61 m ² @ 291.66 / m ²					607706/2
7. Providing and laying SDBC..... of city wide TMD P-(9)					
128.90 m ² @ 15669.19 / m ²					2019759/2
8. Road marking of city city wide TMD P-(9)					
306.20 m ² @ 784.24 / m ²					240282/2
9. Construction of subgrade of city wide TMD P-(10)					
909 m ² @ 264.23 / m ²					240185/2
10. Providing & fixing board of city wide TMD P-(10)					
04 No. @ 11642.46 / No.					46574/2
11. Providing & fixing retro-reflective board of city wide TMD P-(10)					
(a) 600mm Δ - 12 No @ 4425.34 / No.					53204/2
(b) 600mm D - 05 No @ 4394.02 / No.					21970/2
(c) 600x450 □ - 06 No @ 4250.29 / No.					25502/2
(d) 900mm octagon - 04 No @ 865.02 / No.					34780/2
12. RCC M15 grade 1000 stone of city wide TMD P-(10)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(A) 1000 stone - 02 No @ 3126.58/-					9380/-
(B) 200 m stone - 05 No @ 857.77/-					4289/-
13. Brick masonry of 1/2					
city wide TMDP - (10)					
3010 m ³ @ 6217.56/m ³					19274/-
14. Plastering with cement mortar					
. of 1/2 city wide TMDP - (10)					
21.60 m ² @ 229.83/m ²					4964/-
15. Painting two coats of 1/2					
city wide TMDP - (11)					
21.60 m ² @ 132.66/m ²					2865/-
16. Planting of trees of 1/2					
city wide TMDP - (11)					
25 Nos. @ 1202.40/No					30060/-
					4607559/-
Add 19% GST + LUG + 875436/-					
Add 3% fee + 43877/-					
					55,26,872/-
10% below as per agreement (-) 5,52,687/-					
					49,74,185/-
Previous Payment (-) 4974185/-					
Certificate					N/A
1) Construction of road has been completed as per specification of DPR.					Yes 16/04/2024 JE.
2) No dues against Construction					Yes 16/04/2024 JE.

CLP
16/04/24

Yes
16/04/2024
JE.

Sr
16/04/24